The CDM3S series  products  are a new generation  of products  that  inherit
the classic  technology  platform  and are newly  created , including  CDM 3S
thermal  magnetic  molded  case  circuit  breaker , CDM 3LS residual  current
action circuit breaker and CDM3G isolating switch.
The new series of products fully cover frame currents from 63 to 1600A,
with stronger structural design and more diverse accessories. The
innovative thermal magnetic molded case circuit breaker communication
function improves wiring capabilities and creates higher cost performance

94.5 φ7
4P 174 247
800
3P
131
140
70 170 77
213
106.5 φ7
4P 210 283
X X
Y
Y
E2
B2
M3S63C633300 CDM3S-63C/3300 63A
M3S63C63A300 CDM3S-63C/4300A 63A
M3S63C63B300 CDM3S-63C/4300B 63A
M3S63S633300 CDM3S-63S/3300 63A
M3S63S63A300 CDM3S-63S/4300A 63A
M3S63S63B300 CDM3S-63S/4300B 63A
M3S125BS1253300 CDM3S-125bS/3300 125A
M3S125BS125A300 CDM3S-125bS/4300A 125A
M3S125BS125B300 CDM3S-125bS/4300B 125A
M3S125CX1253300 CDM3S-125C/3300 125A NEW
M3S125CX125A300 CDM3S-125C/4300A 125A NEW
M3S125CX125B300 CDM3S-125C/4300B 125A NEW
M3S125SX1253300 CDM3S-125S/3300 125A NEW
M3S125SX125A300 CDM3S-125S/4300A 125A NEW
M3S125SX125B300 CDM3S-125S/4300B 125A NEW
M3S125F1253300 CDM3S-125F/3300 125A
M3S125F125A300 CDM3S-125F/4300A 125A
M3S125F125B300 CDM3S-125F/4300B 125A
M3S160F1603300 CDM3S-160F/3300 160A
M3S160F160A300 CDM3S-160F/4300A 160A
M3S160F160B300 CDM3S-160F/4300B 160A
M3S160N1603300 CDM3S-160N/3300 160A
M3S160S1603300 CDM3S-160S/3300 160A
M3S160S160A300 CDM3S-160S/4300A 160A
M3S160S160B300 CDM3S-160S/4300B 160A
M3S250F2503300 CDM3S-250F/3300 250A
M3S250F250A300 CDM3S-250F/4300A 250A
M3S250F250B300 CDM3S-250F/4300B 250A
M3S250N2503300 CDM3S-250N/3300 250A
M3S250N250A300 CDM3S-250N/4300A 250A
M3S250N250B300 CDM3S-250N/4300B 250A
M3S250S2503300 CDM3S-250S/3300 250A
M3S250S250A300 CDM3S-250S/4300A 250A
M3S250S250B300 CDM3S-250S/4300B 250A
M3S400F2503300 CDM3S-400F/3300 250A
M3S400F250A300 CDM3S-400F/4300A 250A
M3S400F250B300 CDM3S-400F/4300B 250A
M3S400F4003300 CDM3S-400F/3300 400A
M3S400F400A300 CDM3S-400F/4300A 400A
M3S400F400B300 CDM3S-400F/4300B 400A
M3S400N4003300 CDM3S-400N/3300 400A
M3S400N400A300 CDM3S-400N/4300A 400A
M3S400N400B300 CDM3S-400N/4300B 400A
M3S400R4003300 CDM3S-400R/3300 400A
M3S630BF4003300 CDM3S-630bF/3300 400A
M3S630BF400A300 CDM3S-630bF/4300A 400A
M3S630BF400B300 CDM3S-630bF/4300B 400A
M3S630BF6303300 CDM3S-630bF/3300 630A
M3S630BF630A300 CDM3S-630bF/4300A 630A
M3S630BF630B300 CDM3S-630bF/4300B 630A
M3S630BN6303300 CDM3S-630bN/3300 630A
M3S630BN630A300 CDM3S-630bN/4300A 630A
M3S630BN630B300 CDM3S-630bN/4300B 630A
M3S630BR6303300 CDM3S-630bR/3300 630A
M3S630F6303300 CDM3S-630F/3300 630A
M3S630F630A300 CDM3S-630F/4300A 630A
M3S630F630B300 CDM3S-630F/4300B 630A
M3S630N6303300 CDM3S-630N/3300 630A
M3S630N6304300A CDM3S-630N/4300A 630A
M3S630N6304300B CDM3S-630N/4300B 630A
M3S630R6303300 CDM3S-630R/3300 630A
M3S800F8003300 CDM3S-800F/3300 800A
M3S800F800A300 CDM3S-800F/4300A 800A
M3S800F800B300 CDM3S-800F/4300B 800A
M3S800N8003300 CDM3S-800N/3300 800A
M3S800N800A300 CDM3S-800N/4300A 800A
M3S800R8003300 CDM3S-800R/3300 800A
M3S12XF12503300 CDM3S-1250F/3300 1250A
M3S12XF1250A300 CDM3S-1250F/4300A 1250A
M3S12XF1250B300 CDM3S-1250F/4300B 1250A
M3S12XN12503300 CDM3S-1250N/3300 1250A
M3S16XF16003300 CDM3S-1600F/3300 1600A
M3S16XN16003300 CDM3S-1600N/3300 1600A
Model
Poles
Hole drawing for horizontal installation behind pull-out panel
Selection table